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Y= =SIN-JE-CREN o R R O N

13
14
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16
17
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Raha Tavakolifard
Zoe Delano
Rachel Pettitt
Bryn Hoffman
Felicity Bao
Kelsey Wong
Tilyna Pawer

Pam Wattanathum
Olivia Tobias
Mackenzie Wavryk
Emma Carr

Amy Webb

Tina Hsu

Allie La Chance
Camellia Wong
Amanda Wright
Marina Ellison
Ravie Ponn
Denika McDonald
Meghan Taylor
Victoria Henderson
Francesca Tse
Caitlin Jarvis
Heather Robertson

WD lillian Noel

Peter Gibbons

Vancouver Island Skate International

Parksville, BC

April 15, 2011 to April 17, 2011

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Club
Inlet

Saanich

Arctic Edge
Arctic Edge
Inlet

Inlet

Inlet

Burnaby

North Shore Winter Club
Oak Bay

Sandy Shores
Burnaby
Burnaby
Nanaimo
Burnaby

Oak Bay

Fuller Lake
Saanich
Saanich
Comox Valley
Peninsula
Sunset
Sunshine Coast
Fuller Lake
Racquet Club of Victoria

Section SP FP
28.3845.18
24.6945.91
23.4946.95
23.7744.98
23.5944.30
21.3545.81
24.9941.37
22.9742.87
23.7740.83
22.7541.73
23.3441.14
22.5941.85
21.4135.73
18.3335.07
19.8132.40
17.5132.28
16.0831.12
16.3329.85
16.0230.13
16.2228.63
16.0928.23
15.6627.93
15.7027.40
13.6826.43
20.07
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Sally Rehorick

Points
73.56

70.60
70.44
68.75
67.89
67.16
66.36
65.84
64.60
64.48
64.48
64.44
57.14
53.40
52.21
49.79
47.20
46.18
46.15
44.85
44.32
43.59
43.10
40.11
20.07



